Season : 2014/2015

Division: 1st Division

League :

License number

890419001
870818001
910922001
931227002
940925001
860119001
930515001
900202001
910808001
940704001

930519001

09/25/2014

Uganda Premier League

Name

ALLAN TARSIS MUNAABA

AUGUSTINE NSUMBA

BRIAN BWETE

CHURCHHILL KANYANA

CLEO JAMES SSETUBA

DEOGRACIOUS OTHIENO

ELKANAH NKUGWA

EMMANUEL NGAMA

FRANK KALANDA

JAMES KASIBANTE

JIMMY KULABA

Players evolution per season
Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Season : 2014/2015

Club : URA FOOTBALL CLUB

Team : All

Category : All
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Player level :
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License number

860904001

930101001

880805001

901204001

880927001

851210001

880605001

960101006

890101002

920918001

930828001

840323001

931104001

Name

JONATHAN MUGABI

KYEYUNE SAIDI

MILOS ILIC

MUHAMOUD FENI ALI

OSCAR AGABA

PATRICK OCHAN

ROBERT SENTONGO

RONALD KIGONGO

RONALD SEKUBOMBA

SAMUEL SEKITTO

SAMUEL SENKOOMI

SIMOEN MASSA

SULAIT LUYIMA

Club

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

URA FOOTBALL CLUB

2014/2015

Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional

License type
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

New
Renewal
New
Transfer
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Transfer

Club

null

Player level

License type



