

## Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season: 2014/2015



Setting

Division:

2014/2015 Season:

Club: URA FOOTBALL CLUB

Player level: All

ΑII

1st Division

Team: ΑII License type All

Uganda Premier League League:

Category: ΑII Nationality:

Total records number: 24

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
890419001	ALLAN TARSIS MUNAABA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
870818001	AUGUSTINE NSUMBA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
910922001	BRIAN BWETE	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
931227002	CHURCHHILL KANYANA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
940925001	CLEO JAMES SSETUBA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
860119001	DEOGRACIOUS OTHIENO	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
930515001	ELKANAH NKUGWA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
900202001	EMMANUEL NGAMA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
910808001	FRANK KALANDA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940704001	JAMES KASIBANTE	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930519001	JIMMY KULABA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2 Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
860904001	JONATHAN MUGABI	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930101001	KYEYUNE SAIDI	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
880805001	MILOS ILIC	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
901204001	MUHAMOUD FENI ALI	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
880927001	OSCAR AGABA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
851210001	PATRICK OCHAN	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
880605001	ROBERT SENTONGO	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
960101006	RONALD KIGONGO	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
890101002	RONALD SEKUBOMBA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
920918001	SAMUEL SEKITTO	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930828001	SAMUEL SENKOOMI	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
840323001	SIMOEN MASSA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
931104001	SULAIT LUYIMA	URA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 2 of 2